Description
Engines

3 x 300hp Yamaha
Controls, gauges etc
Steering

(LS] to Provide)
Props

Fiberglas work

Install

Shipping

Discounts

Tuppens, FL West Palm, FL Off Shore, STT

$ 63,025.00
$ 6,022.60
$ 3,765.00
$ 1,959.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$80,771.60

A

58,647.00

$ 5,221.00
$ 3,765.00

$ 2,000.00

$ 5,000.00
¢ 1,000.00

$75,633.00

$ 66,880.00
$  3,430.00
$  3,765.00
$  2,225.97
$  5,000.00
N/A
$ B81,300.97
% 6,111.00
$ 75,189.97

EFTA01147613



