

Description	Tuppens, FL	West Palm, FL	Off Shore, STT
Engines			
3 x 300hp Yamaha	\$ 63,025.00	\$ 58,647.00	\$ 66,880.00
Controls, gauges etc	\$ 6,022.60	\$ 5,221.00	\$ 3,430.00
Steering (LSJ to Provide)	\$ 3,765.00	\$ 3,765.00	\$ 3,765.00
Props	\$ 1,959.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,225.97
Fiberglas work			
Install	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Shipping	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	N/A
	<b>\$80,771.60</b>	<b>\$75,633.00</b>	\$ 81,300.97
Discounts			\$ 6,111.00
			<b>\$ 75,189.97</b>